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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1502C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 152001

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Brian E Elshaug

Lynne M Elshaug

578 Point Douglas Rd S

St Paul MN 55119-5338

*578 POINT DOUGLAS RD S
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 12/3/2014

BURLINGTON HEIGHTS, DIVISION
NO. 2, RAMSEY COUNTY,
MINNESOTA PART OF SLY 1668.8 FT
OF LOT A LYING NLY OF EXTENDED
SLY L OF LOT 6 & ALL OF LOTS
4,5,6,66 AND LOT 68 BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

22,898.00
120.00
1.00

1.00

$22,898.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$23,058.00

11-28-22-31-0068

Long Minh Nguyen

Ha Kim Thi Nguyen

2114 Putter P1

Kissimmee FL 34746
*586 RICE ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 12/3/2014

HAHN'S SUBDIVISION LOT 3 & LOT 4
BLK 4 WHITNEYS SUB & IN SD
HAHNS SUB LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,826.00
1.00
1.00

$13,826.00
$35.00
$5.00

$13,866.00

31-29-22-23-0096

Total Demolition: $36,724.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $120.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $36,924.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $36,924.00

2 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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